

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16521/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 28/03/2006 in RSA No. 4391/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF
PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

OM PARKASH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMJI DASS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajiv K. Garg, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Garg, Adv.

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

One week's time is granted to the counsel for the respondents to correct the mistakes in the

Vakalatnama. List again on 23.1.2008.

(M.P. Bhadran)
Registrar