

T  
ITEM NO.31

COURT NO.2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E            C O U R T   O F   I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16521/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 28/03/2006 in RSA No. 4391/1999  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

OM PARKASH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMJI DASS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 06/09/2010            This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

From the office report, it appears tat the  
matter is ready for hearing, let the matter be listed  
for final disposal.

(Rajni Mukhi)  
P.A.

(S.S.R.KRISHNA)  
Court Master